
Pl Bib Name Nat. Club ChipTime GunTime Gral.

Senderismo Libre

SENDERISMO
1. 241 QUIÑONEZ VILLARREAL, MA FRANCISCA CERROTERAPIA 02:46:48,19 02:48:04,63 1
2. 29 ORTIZ LEVARIO, MARIA NINGUNO 02:52:58,05 02:54:02,49 2
3. 81 CARRILLO FABIAN, MICAELA SENDERISTAS A 02:54:13,08 02:55:14,31 3
4. 95 ZAPATA SORIANO, ALICIA MONSTRUOS 02:54:15,81 02:55:17,49 4
5. 341 RAMOS ARAIZA, YEIRA CECILIA 02:54:08,76 02:55:18,84 5
6. 191 VASQUEZ TARANGO, ADELA 02:54:25,08 02:55:32,13 6
7. 66 SANCHEZ ORTEGA, MARGARITA SELENE 03:03:20,41 03:04:39,87 7
8. 148 SALAZAR LIVAS, NADIA CRISTINA RUTA 7 03:07:36,97 03:08:48,22 8
9. 30 LÓPEZ GARCÍA, GUADALUPE INDEPENDIENTE 03:08:13,54 03:09:21,79 9
10. 280 MEZA ZERMEÑO, ALMA AURELIA TREPADORAS 03:10:12,97 03:10:12,97 10
11. 56 ROMO SAENZ, MARINA ADRIANA 03:10:21,41 03:11:59,93 11
12. 188 MONTES  VASQUEZ, ILSE VIRIDIANA 03:14:33,30 03:15:41,55 12
13. 118 CHACON FLORES, MACARIA IVONNE INDIVIDUAL 03:14:38,31 03:15:41,70 13
14. 260 REZA RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA GRISEEL TREPADORAS 03:15:13,68 03:16:46,20 14
15. 242 QUIÑONES VILLARREAL, ERIKA YANET CERROTERAPIA 03:19:22,18 03:20:36,94 15
16. 73 ZAMORA, MARIA  GUADALUPE SENDERISTAS A 03:22:31,37 03:23:32,75 16
17. 126 RASCON HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA RUTA 7 DELICIAS 03:25:09,06 03:26:21,15 17
18. 46 RAMIREZ MARTINEZ, AMMAIRANY 03:33:26,63 03:34:38,84 18
19. 45 GONZÁLEZ CARRILLO, ANDREA MARGARITA 03:33:25,97 03:34:38,87 19
20. 192 GARCÍA RUIZ, ANDREA 03:38:59,08 03:40:28,15 20
21. 67 ENRIQUEZ, ISELA SENDERISTAS 03:42:02,42 03:43:22,33 21
22. 79 MEZA, GLORIA SENDERISTAS 03:42:01,64 03:43:25,00 22
23. 117 RODRIGUEZ MARQUEZ, BLANCA ESTELA PROYECTO 03:44:08,12 03:45:20,57 23
24. 89 MOLINA, ROSARIO MARATÓN SANTA 03:45:04,52 03:46:08,51 24
25. 33 REVUELTO, MELISSA MARATÓN SANTA 03:45:11,25 03:46:12,50 25
26. 268 RACON MOLINAR, DORA LILIANA TREPADORAS 03:45:07,58 03:46:17,54 26
27. 252 RIOS ESCARCEGA, FLOR IDALIA CERROTERAPIA 03:45:23,43 03:46:40,58 27
28. 251 ACOSTA LUQUE, MARTHA MARGARITA CERROTERAPIA 03:45:23,04 03:46:41,78 28
29. 374 TREVIÑO AGUIRRE, MAYRA PATRICIA AFERRADOS 03:46:49,29 03:47:49,59 29
30. 306 CHAVIRA RUIZ, LILIANA MOHINORA`S 03:53:59,84 03:54:49,16 30
31. 302 LEDEZMA, MAYRA LIZBETH MOHINORAS 03:53:58,52 03:54:49,81 31
32. 254 NAVARRO, CARLA CERRITO TIME 03:53:55,64 03:55:14,24 32
33. 298 EVIA ACOSTA, MARLENY DEL CARMEN CERRITO TIME 03:53:54,44 03:55:14,51 33
34. 31 RAMOS RUBIO, RUBI PIERNON 03:54:53,66 03:56:03,68 34
35. 195 GARCÍA MINTAÑEZ, PEISCILA NINGUNO 03:56:10,98 03:57:30,80 35
36. 282 CORTINAS ONTIVEROS, ROSA AMELIA 04:01:30,73 04:02:44,23 36
37. 283 MAJALCA ARAGON, PERLA JANETH 04:00:54,88 04:02:45,43 37
38. 21 LUJAN HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRINA SENDERISTAS 04:01:27,43 04:02:49,36 38
39. 258 HERNÁNDEZ LOYA, AIRAM SELEGNA TREPADORAS 04:01:31,81 04:02:50,29 39
40. 13 PARRA ORPINEL, TANIA LIZ YOHA SENDERISTAS 04:05:14,00 04:06:36,44 40
41. 162 HOLGUIN VAZQUEZ, MANUELA SENDERISTAS 04:05:17,48 04:06:38,96 41
42. 57 MANRIQUEZ MORALES, ANA CRISTINA 04:04:58,94 04:06:39,53 42
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43. 236 FLORES REZA, KIM TREPADORAS 04:10:24,37 04:11:29,58 43
44. 284 ORTEGA RONQUILLO, LIZETH TREPADORAS 04:10:23,95 04:11:29,76 44
45. 275 HERNANDEZ, TERESA TREPADORAS 04:10:25,03 04:11:29,85 45
46. 279 JURADO GUTIERREZ, CHRISTIAN YARELI TREPADORAS 04:10:18,54 04:11:29,94 46
47. 25 CONTRERAS GARCÍA, JENNIFER SUSANA SENDERISTAS 04:12:28,78 04:13:50,92 47
48. 26 GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ, KARINA ZULEMA SENDERISTAS 04:12:32,41 04:13:51,34 48
49. 111 TRUJILLO CABRERA, ELIA BIANEY 04:17:42,27 04:19:20,42 49
50. 116 TRUJILLO CABRERA, ELDER EDIT 04:17:50,55 04:19:21,18 50
51. 355 SOTO MORENO, NORA 300 HIKING 04:27:10,55 04:28:10,85 51
52. 127 CHAVEZ LEON, LAURA EXPLORA 04:31:46,62 04:33:04,23 52
53. 133 GARCIA CHAVEZ, MA. ASCENCION CRISOL NO APLICA 04:32:38,71 04:33:54,55 53
54. 276 REYES RAMOS, MARIANA TREPADORAS 04:45:05,65 04:46:14,41 54
55. 303 BLANCO, CARMEN MOHINORA’S 04:45:22,75 04:46:16,09 55
56. 347 GRADO DIAZ, BLANCA LIZETH 300 HICKING 04:53:42,67 04:55:31,18 56
DN 22 RAMIREZ GARCIA, IRMA SENDERISTAS -1
1. 112 SOTELO MEDINA, LEONCIO 02:20:39,18 02:22:09,93 1
2. 129 SOTELO TRUJILLO, IKER 02:20:40,26 02:22:10,26 2
3. 288 CORRALES ARVIZO, RAUL SENDERISMO 02:28:51,65 02:29:51,89 3
4. 219 RAMIREZ ROSAS, ESTEBAN GABRIEL 02:29:46,94 02:31:12,47 4
5. 104 LOYA CHAVEZ, JOSE ALFREDO 02:31:09,90 02:32:15,71 5
6. 103 Ramos Gonzales, ROBERTO 02:45:52,96 02:47:02,38 6
7. 167 TEJEDA GUEVARA, RODOLFO ANTONIO AFERRADOS 02:49:06,62 02:50:06,04 7
8. 240 VILLALOBOS MAYNEZ, LUIS CERROTERAPIA 02:49:25,19 02:50:39,11 8
9. 360 RANGEL VEGA, GERARDO MOUNTIAN 02:46:46,93 02:53:26,15 9
10. 357 LOYA, ARTURO MOUNTIAN 02:51:18,69 02:53:27,26 10
11. 217 AGUIRRE PRIETO, ERICK ANDRES 02:54:47,04 02:56:12,33 11
12. 319 ESPARZA MARTÍNEZ, BRANDON URIEL SENDERISTAS 03:03:15,72 03:04:40,74 12
13. 138 RAMIREZ AMPARAN, ARTURO 03:05:26,37 03:05:26,37 13
14. 41 CORTÉS BETANCOURT, JUAN MANUEL NINGUNO 03:04:21,63 03:05:36,48 14
15. 226 MURILLO CORONA, ROGELIO ALBERTO 03:06:49,53 03:06:49,53 15
16. 74 CORTEZ CONTRERAS, RICARDO SENDERISTAS A 03:10:40,97 03:11:43,30 16
17. 124 VELASCO DE LOERA, RUBEN RUTA 7 03:25:09,51 03:26:22,26 17
18. 156 MOLINA GOLPE, MANUEL SENDERISTAS 03:28:32,71 03:29:55,60 18
19. 35 JUÁREZ, CARLOS SIN CLUB 03:42:11,96 03:43:53,30 19
20. 163 FLORES ACOSTA, CARLOS 03:44:35,84 03:45:49,34 20
21. 36 JUÁREZ, RAMON SIN CLUB 03:44:40,40 03:46:18,77 21
22. 38 MIRANDA CASTELLANOS, MANUEL ALEJANDRO PIERNON 03:54:10,97 03:56:01,40 22
23. 140 HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ, MARTIN JONATHAN 03:57:34,58 03:57:34,58 23
24. 85 RUBIO PEREZ, NERY ELEAZAR 03:57:13,68 03:58:22,74 24
25. 6 RAMIREZ, VICTOR MANUEL SENDERISTACD 04:12:29,68 04:13:50,26 25
26. 199 URIBE BRICEÑO, PABLO ADRIAN SENDERISTAS 04:10:57,25 04:13:50,47 26
27. 161 RUIZ OCHOA, JORGE DEL SOCORRO SENDEROS TAS 04:12:26,86 04:13:51,28 27
28. 356 PAYAN ALVARADO, GUSTAVO 300 HIKING 04:27:04,91 04:28:02,63 28
29. 164 LOZANO DELGADO, JOSE LUIS RUTA 7 04:28:19,23 04:31:24,69 29
30. 179 MENDEZ MAGALLANES, SAMUEL RUTA 7 04:29:32,22 04:31:25,17 30
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31. 110 AGUIRRE PRADO, SERGIO EMILIO PROYECTO 04:29:26,31 04:33:05,34 31
32. 132 GONZALEZ ESCARCEGA, JAVIER NO APLICA 04:32:39,61 04:33:55,39 32
33. 346 LÓPEZ ARRAS, MARIO CESAR 300 HICKING 04:53:46,60 04:55:33,46 33

Number of records: 90
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